C A T A L O G # : T YP E :
A specification grade residential platform
that accepts low voltage MR16 lamps. The
platform is Air tight to prevent energy
loss, room drafts, dust marks on ceilings,
and reduce sound transmission. Insulation
must be kept 3" away from side and top
of units. A complete fixture requires two

SUPER ADJUSTABLE PN3MR
15° - 75°
ORDERING INFORMATION
E-3SA is painted white, other finishes are B or RAW.
Note: All finishes are not available for all units. Consult
individual specification sheets for further information.
E3SLOT
E3AA
E3AABB
E3AA20_
E3PIN
E3PIN LARGE
E3PINRD
E3PIN OVAL
E3SA
All elements come with a white, removable die-cast flange ring.
For alternatives, add appropriate flange code to the end of your
unit number.
Note: Self flange is not available on baffles, pinholes or E-3SA.
1. For Remote Transformer order P3MR-REMOTE (Transformer not included)
2. Wet listed.
Unit Number: P-N3MR
WALL WASH
COMPLETE FIXTURE= PLATFORM+ ELEMENT
Lensed MR' (71W maximum)
Lensed Wall Wash PN3MR E3LWW_
SHOWER/LENSED
OPTIONS
Finishes
C = Clear
BB = Black Baffle
H = Haze
WB = White
Baffle
G = Gold
WMH = Warm
Haze
B = Black
W = Gloss White
Paint
MW= Matte
White
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Adjustable MR'· 2 (71 W maximum)
Wet Location Angle
Cut Reflector
PN3MR E3AASR_
Wet Location 2" PN3MR E3AASRPIN
Adjustable Pinhole (42W Max.)
Downlight MR'· 2 (71 W maximum)
Wet Location 50°
Cutoff Reflector
PN3MR E3SR_
Custom Finishes
K = Cognac
KH Cognac
Haze
CC = Chocolate
CCH = Chocolate
Haze
GP = Graphite
GPH = Graphite
Haze
Flanges
Blank = Matte white die-cast
flange ring, removable for
field painting
SF = Self Flange
RAW = Raw Cast Ring
SFWF = Self Flange Painted
White
Pinhole Finishes
BLANK = White with black